
APELIDOS NOME
CALZA MIRAGAYA PEDRO LUIS

Carames Pose Roman

Couce Andrade Manuel

Diego García Briana

Fernández Mantiñán Antía

Fernández Mantiñán Alexandre

GARCIA FRETES ADRIAN

GARCIA FRETES AITANA

Garcia Senin Maira

Garrido Antelo Samuel

GARRIDO ANTELO Carla

Gómez diez Kevin

HERMIDA Núñez Enzo

HERMIDA TENREIRO CARLA

HERRERA SOUTO SALVADOR

Hidalgo Cañamero Yosniel 

Llamas Veira Miguel

Llamas Veira Irene

Martínez Dorado Ines

Otero Jorge Zaira

Otero Jorge Carmen

PEREZ ALONSO NICOLAS

Ramírez Vaamonde Gala

recarey lozano thiago

REGUEIRO NOEL

Regueiro Pena Xián

Rodriguez creo Carlota

Rodriguez creo Sara

SOJO MARDENI ANCEL ANDRES

APELIDOS NOME

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS

1 AL 15 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS

1 AL 15 DE XULLO



Veira Ramos Cristina

Lage Arrojo Sandra

Arrojo Fernández Mª del Carmen

MENDEZ DÍAZ ALEJANDRA

CORREA ROBLEDA ELENA

Rojo Varela Mateo

Viana López Mauro

Arcas Caamaño Enzo

Varela Pose Fran

VAZQUEZ SEIJO HUGO

APELIDOS NOME
ÁVILA FERNÁNDEZ SARA

Bahamonde Seijo Emma 

Bahamonde Seijo Sofía

CALZA MIRAGAYA PEDRO LUIS

CHAKKOR COTOVAD GUILLERMO 

CHAKKOR COTOVAD ALONSO

DOS REIS PATIÑO MAFALDA

DOS REIS PATIÑO LOIS

Freire Bascoy Gabriela

Freire Bascoy Valentina

GARCIA FRETES ADRIAN

GARCIA FRETES AITANA

López García Eloy

LOSADA GUZMAN ALMA MARIA 

Paramá Núñez Raquel

Paramá Núñez Pedro

PEREIRO LOPEZ IRATXE

RODRIGUEZ CHAO ALBA 

RODRIGUEZ CHAO JAVIER

Serrano Mikhaylova Alexandra

SOJO MARDENI ANCEL ANDRES

Tellez Regal Eloy Alejandro

Tovar Espiñeira Lucía

Tovar Espiñeira Cristina

Varela Freire Samira

Varela Pose Fran

Viana López Mauro

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

ADMITIDOS



APELIDOS NOME
LAGE LÓPEZ BORJA

Carames Pose Roman

CALZA MIRAGAYA PEDRO LUIS

HERMIDA Núñez Enzo

REGUEIRO NOEL

HERRERA SOUTO SALVADOR

Fernández Mantiñán Antía

Fernández Mantiñán Alexandre

Arcas Caamaño Enzo

Diego García Briana

Martínez Dorado Ines

Fernández Rondán Gabriel 

Fernández Rondán Michael

HERMIDA TENREIRO CARLA

TOLA GÓMEZ IVÁN  

Gómez diez Kevin

APELIDOS NOME
ANEIROS LASTRA DAVID

CHAKKOR COTOVAD GUILLERMO 

CHAKKOR COTOVAD ALONSO

De Vega Boedo Lucas

Díaz Gil Daniel 

Freire Bascoy Gabriela

Freire Bascoy Valentina

Gutiérrez Grandal Mario

López Alonso Sira

Lopez Sanchez Julieta 

LOPEZ SANMARTIN AITANA

MARTÍN SARMIENTO DARÍO 

Rojo Varela Mateo

Romero Soto Natalia 

Tovar Espiñeira Lucía

Tovar Espiñeira Cristina

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA



Vale Lozano Paula 

Vale Lozano Martin

Varela Pose Fran

Vieites Blanco Carmen

APELIDOS NOME
TOLA GÓMEZ IVÁN  

Ferradás De los Santos Giselle Guadalupe 

Penas Blanco Roi

FEAL VALERA MARA

Castaño perez Aitana 

Lozada calderon Ainhoa alejandra

López Pérez-Salvatierra Nora

Hidalgo Cañamero Yosniel 

Carames Pose Roman

HERMIDA Núñez Enzo

CORREA ROBLEDA ELENA

Rodriguez creo Carlota

Rodriguez creo Sara

Fernández Mantiñán Antía

Fernández Mantiñán Alexandre

APELIDOS NOME
ANEIROS LASTRA DAVID

Arcas Caamaño Enzo

CORREA ROBLEDA ELENA

LAGE LÓPEZ BORJA

LAGE LÓPEZ BORJA

LOPEZ SANMARTIN AITANA

LOSADA GUZMAN ALMA MARIA 

PEREIRO LOPEZ IRATXE

Varela Freire Samira

VAZQUEZ SEIJO HUGO

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
Rojo Varela Mateo

De Vega Boedo Lucas

López Alonso Sira

Romero Soto Natalia 

López Pérez-Salvatierra Nora

MARTÍN SARMIENTO DARÍO 

Franqueira Martinez Mateo

González golpe Thiago 

REGUEIRO NOEL

Freire Bascoy Gabriela

Freire Bascoy Valentina

CHAKKOR COTOVAD GUILLERMO 

CHAKKOR COTOVAD ALONSO

Tovar Espiñeira Lucía

Tovar Espiñeira Cristina

López Rodríguez Hugo

abelenda Montse

APELIDOS NOME
Barral Carracedo Sabela 

Barral Carracedo IAGO 

DEL RIO CAINZOS DAVID

DEL RIO CAINZOS ILONA

Gómez diez Kevin

López Pérez-Salvatierra Nora

TOLA GÓMEZ IVÁN  

VAZQUEZ SEIJO HUGO

Viana López Mauro

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONELOS

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
Gutiérrez Grandal Mario

Regueiro Pena Xián

HERMIDA TENREIRO CARLA

LAGE LÓPEZ BORJA

López Alonso Sira

HERRERA SOUTO SALVADOR

Diego García Briana

Martínez Dorado Ines

Serrano Mikhaylova Alexandra

Romero Soto Natalia 

MARTÍN SARMIENTO DARÍO 

Varela Freire Samira

Francisco Sánchez Leo 

Francisco Sánchez Emma

C.C.M MONELOS

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO

LISTA DE ESPERA


